



## THE WISCONSIN STATE JOURNAL NAMES THE DOUGLAS STEWART COMPANY A WINNER OF THE MADISON TOP WORKPLACES 2019 AWARD

MADISON, WI, MARCH 3, 2019 – The Douglas Stewart Company has been awarded a Top Workplaces 2019 honor by The Wisconsin State Journal. The list is based solely on <u>employee feedback</u> gathered through a third-party survey administered by research partner <u>Energage</u>, LLC, a leading provider of technology-based employee engagement tools. The anonymous survey measures several aspects of workplace culture, including alignment, execution, and connection, just to name a few.

"Top Workplaces is more than just recognition," said <u>Doug Claffey</u>, CEO of Energage. "Our research shows organizations that earn the award attract better talent, experience lower turnover, and are better equipped to deliver bottom-line results. Their leaders prioritize and carefully craft a healthy <u>workplace</u> <u>culture</u> that supports employee engagement."

The Douglas Stewart Company believes that business success depends on the success of its people. The welcoming spirit of the leadership team fosters growth within the organization and encourages individuals to make meaningful contributions and connections with each other and the community. "We are thrilled to have been awarded one of the Wisconsin State Journal's 2019 Top Workplaces", states Chuck Hulan, CEO of The Douglas Stewart Company. "Our organization has seen sustained, strong growth over the past several years and it's with great pride that we attribute all success to our company's talented individuals. Nurturing a positive and supportive team environment where hard work is acknowledged and rewarded remains our top company goal."

"Becoming a Top Workplace isn't something organizations can buy," Claffey said. "It's an achievement organizations have worked for and a distinction that gives them a competitive advantage. It's a big deal."

###

## About The Douglas Stewart Company

The Douglas Stewart Company, a leading education distributor specializing in technology, education software, and supplies, links more than 350 manufacturers with over 4,500 academic resellers in the United States and Canada. The Douglas Stewart Company's exceptional knowledge of the education

marketplace and a holistic array of solutions and services add value to its business by focusing on innovation and the mutual success of its partners. Its subsidiary, Douglas Stewart EDU, provides similar services to 36 countries in Europe. The Identit-e service division exemplifies Stewart's value-added initiative with its global student verification services. Based in Madison, Wisconsin, and founded in 1950, The Douglas Stewart Company is a privately held business. Additional information about The Douglas Stewart Company can be found at <u>www.dstewart.com</u>.

## About Energage, LLC

Headquartered in Exton, Pa., <u>Energage</u> is a leading provider of technology-based employee engagement tools that help leaders to unlock potential, inspire performance, and achieve amazing results within their organizations. The research partner behind the <u>Top Workplaces</u> program, Energage has surveyed more than 57,000 organizations representing well over 19 million employees in the United States.